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Meet the team 

Roberto Sanz - National Sales Manager  roberto.s@prospa.com  0421 551 127 

Alex Brgudac - Head of Partnerships  alex.b@prospa.com  0411 014 851 

Joseph Lim - Head of Affiliate & Strategic Channels joseph.lim@prospa.com  0417 046 173 

BDM Team - NSW/ACT 

Phillip Wagener (Team Leader)   phillip.w@prospa.com  02 8416 8024 

Prerna Mehta (BDM)    prerna.mehta@prospa.com 0410 417 679 

Ben Howell (BDM)    ben.h@prospa.com  0404 440 114 

BDM Team -QLD 

Simon Winters (State Manager)   simon.w@prospa.com   0473 061 282 

Clare Gallimore (BDM)    clare.gallimore@prospa.com 0421 631 018 

BDM Team -VIC/TAS 

Franco Bombardieri (State Manager)  franco.b@prospa.com  0413 996 366 

Leigh Tsoumerkas (BDM)   leigh.tsoumerkas@prospa.com 0421 051 718 

Kevin Neil (BDM)    kevin.neil@prospa.com  03 8518 3000 

BDM Team -SA/NT 

Erin Manhood (State Manager)   erin.manhood@prospa.com  0413 700 664 

BDM Team -WA 

David Robertson (Senior BDM)   david.robertson@prospa.com 0419 193 610 

Alexandra Tobin (BDM)   alexandra.tobin@prospa.com 08 9746 2105 

Affiliate & Strategic Channels Team 

Anna Spedding (Key Account Manager)  anna.s@prospa.com  02 8311 3339 

Jessica Chiswick (Strategic Partnership Manager) jessica.chiswick@prospa.com 02 8311 3088 

Renee Noble (Strategic Partnership Manager) renee.noble@prospa.com  02 9137 4099 

Thea Le Page (Affiliate Manager)  thea.lepage@prospa.com  02 8599 3813 

SALES SUPPORT    partners@prospa.com   1300 964 808 

APPLICATIONS TEAM (Broker direct)  brokerdirect@prospa.com  1300 188 993 

 

Get in touch today 

Submit a scenario, call us directly or reach out to our support centre on 1300 964 808 

Not a Prospa accredited partner yet? Register here: https://register.prospa.com 
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